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NEW ARIVAL

Title

Of Colour & Form the Art &
Architecture of M A Ahad

Islamic Urban Hritage; Research,
Preservation & Management Summer
School, Istanbul June 27-July 29 2011

The Preservation of Christ the King
Monument, Karachi; To the Greater
Glory of Christ King

Graduate Directory 2012
Associate Members Dateabase: IAP

New lllustrated Webster's Dictionary
Including Thesaurus of Synonyms &
Antonyms

Born to Lead The Life & Times of S. M.
Muneer

Hard & Bloody Road to Independence
of Timor Leste (Memoirs of Timor
Leste)
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Charles Ronnie MaCkintosh; Architect,
Artist, lcon

Kitchens
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Calculus; A New Horizon
Antoine Predock 2 Architect

Brida; the International Bestseller
The Great Indian MBA Dream
Capital Development Authority

Islamabad
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Topic/Subject
Art

Conservation
Preservation of
Buildings/ Heritage/
Sites

Conservation
Preservation of
Buildings/ Heritage/
Sites

Dictionary
Dictionary

Dictionary

General

General

General

General
General

Home/ House Plans/
Decoration/ Interior

Home/ House Plans/
Decoration/ Interior

Karachi

Karachi

Maths/ Geometry/
Calculus

Pioneers Of Modern
Architecture

Science & Fiction
Science & Fiction

Code Book

12-Jan-15

Material Type

Book

Book

Book

Book
Book
Book

Book

Book

Book

Book
Book
Book

Book

Book
Book

Book

Book

Book
Book
Code Book



BL-CDGK-2004A

BL-PCATP-1983

J1-0004-0003

J1-0004-0009

J1-0004-0021

J1-0004-0030

J1-0005-0196
J1-0005-0197
J1-0005-0198
J1-0005-0199
J1-0005-0200
J1-0011-0015

J1-0018-0022

J1-0039-0006

J1-0039-0007

J1-0118-0009
J1-0134-0007

J1-0135-0022

J1-0135-0023

J1-0149-0003

J1-0149-0004

J1-0154-0003

Ordinance No. IX of 1983

Vol 05

Vol 09

Issue 30

Issue 39

Vol 30 No 08
Vol 30 No 09
Vol 30 No 10
Vol 30 No 11
Vol 30 No 12
Vol 14 Issue 01

Vol 8 NO 46
Andreas Papadakis (Ed)

Dr. Andreas C. Papadakis (Ed)

Dr. M. Masood Rafi

Vol 07 Issue 27

Vol 06 Issue 28

Mimar 21

Mimar 23

Vol 05 No 01
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NEW ARIVAL

Amendments in the Existing Karachi
Building & Town Planning Regulation-
2002 in its Chapter-3 Permits &
Procedure

Regulation of Architectral & Town
Planning Professions

Architecture + Interior (A+l)

Architecture + Interior (A+l)

Architecture + Interior (A+l)

Architecture + Interior (A+l)

Archi-Times
Archi-Times
Archi-Times
Archi-Times
Archi-Times

Journal of Research in Architecture &
Planning

Yae Bastiian (Ukiw ~)

Architectural Design: Folding in
Architecture

Architectural Design: Deconstruction In
Architecture

Shelter

NED University Journal of Research: Vol
11 No4

Architecture Design Art (ADA)
Architecture Design Art (ADA)

Mimar Architecture in Development

Mimar Architecture in Development

Lahore Journal of Policy Studies
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Code Book

Code Book

Architecture +
Interiors (A+l)

Architecture +
Interiors (A+l)

Architecture +
Interiors (A+l)

Architecture +
Interiors (A+l)

Archi-Times
Archi-Times
Archi-Times
Archi-Times
Archi-Times

NED Journal of
Architecture &
Planning

Yae Bastiian Ul ~2

ARCHITECTURAL
DESIGN FRONTIERS:

ARCHITECTURAL
DESIGN FRONTIERS:

SHELTER

NED University
Journal of Research

Architecture Design
Art (ADA)

Architecture Design
Art (ADA)

Mimar Architecture in
Development

Mimar Architecture in
Development

Lahore Journal of
Policy Studies

12-Jan-15

Code Book

Code Book

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine

Magazine



J1-0186-0004

J1-0196-0002
J1-0208-0005

J1-0216-0011

J1-0217-0009
J1-0221-0007

J1-0229-0002
J1-0234-0002

J1-0236-0002

J1-0244-0001

J1-0245-0001
RO-0020-137
RO-0107-1983

RO-0107-1983

RO-0107-2013

RO-0122-1997

RO-0195-2005

RO-0195-2007

RO-0195-2010
RO-0195-2011

RO-0195-2014

RO-0274-2004

Vol 14 Issue 01
Vol 03 No 01

Issue 100

Vol 03 Issue 06
Vol 02 Issue 03

Special Advertising Section

Vol XXIIl No 1

5als <10 e o jlad

Vol 35 No 02

Issue No 164
OPP

AGA KHAN AWARD

PCATP
IAP
IAP
IAP
IAP

IAP

IAP
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Commonwealth People

Architecture Malaysia (A M) Interior

JSSIR: Journal of Social Sciences &
Interdisciplinary Research

The Fountain; On Life, Knowledge &
Belief

Turkish Review

Polymer & Packaging International

Time

Pakistan Journal of Applied Economics

(PJAE)

(Emaratkaar) JS & le

Marg: The Arts of Islam in India

Alam Al Benaa

137th OPP Quarterly Report

The Aga Khan Award for Architecture 1-

81-1983

The Aga Khan Award for Architecture
1983

An Exhibition on the 2013 Aga Khan

Award for Architecture (Architecture is

Life)

PCATP: Annual Report 1997

Annual General Meeting 2005
Annual General Body Meeting 2007
Annual General Body Meeting 2010

A Report of Annual General Body
Meeting 2010-2011

Annual General Body Meeting 2013-
2014

IAPEX 2004: Buidling & Materials
Exhibition, My Architecture -Our
Architecture
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12-Jan-15

Communwealth
People

Magazine

Architecture Malaysia Magazine

Journal of Social Magazine
Sciences &

Interdisciplinary

Research (JSSIR)

The Fountain Magazine
Turkish Review Magazine

Polymer & Packaging Magazine
International

Time Magazine
Pakistan Journal of Magazine
Applied Economics

S G lee Magazine
(Emaratkaar)

Marg: The Arts of Magazine
Islam in India

Alam Al Benaa Magazine

Organization's Report Report

Organization's Report Report
Organization's Report Report
Organization's Report Report
Organization's Report Report
Organization's Report Report
Organization's Report Report

Organization's Report Report

Organization's Report Report

Organization's Report Report

Organization's Report Report



RO-0274-2012

RO-0274-2013

RO-0502-1989

RO-0502-1992

RO-0649-13

RO-0722.1974

RO-0724

RO-0725

RO-0726

RO-0727

RO-0728

RO-0729

RO-0730

RO-0731

RO-0732A

RO-0732B

RO-0733

RO-0734

IAP

IAP

Jaime C. Marquez

Institute of Business
Administration

Gulmina Bilal Ahmad

ARCASIA

CDGK

KDA

KDA
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IAPEX 2012: Buidling & Materials
Exhibition, The Future

IAPEX 2013: Socially Responsible
Architecture

Report on the Activities During Session
1988-1989 Sri Lanka Institute of
Architects

Report on the Activities of the Sri Lanka
Institute of Architects

National President's Country Report
13th ARCASIA Council Meeting

Joint Research Project IV for Urban
Development & Slum Improvement;
Lyari, an Inventory July 1974

Handbook on & for Free Independent
Responsible Media

The 1981 AIA National Convention
Minneapolis , Minnesota; A Line on
Design & Energy

Annual Report 1988 The Korea Institute
of Registered Architects

Architectural Design Competition for
Grand Mosque at Defence Complex
Islamabad

Indonesian Insitute of Architect;
National Report

Housing is a Basic Human &
Fundamental Need Yet Millions Don't
Have a Roof Their Heads; Scale of
Housing Problem in the Country Based
on 1998 Census

2014 International Sufi Conference
Mast e Alast

The Second International Conference
on Karachi

Arcasia Award for Architecture -1992
Entry Forms (B-1 to B-16)

Arcasia Award for Architecture -1992
Entry Forms (B-17 to B-31)

Outer Development Charges Lying
Against the Defaulters of KDA Schemes
& Townnship

List of Immovable KDA's Properties
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Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

12-Jan-15

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report



RO-0735

RO-0736

RO-0737

RO-0738
RO-0739

RO-0740

RO-0741
RO-0742

Newsletter
Call #

NL-0009-0086
NL-0009-0087
NL-0009-0088
NL-0022-0015
NL-0028-0019
NL-0028-0020
NL-0101-0002
NL-0148-0015
NL-0148-0016
NL-0148-0017
NL-0154-0001
NL-0163-0003
NL-0163-0004
NL-0166-0001
NL-0167-0001
NL-0168-0001

KDA

KDA

KDA

IAP

Issue #
Vol 23 No 20
Vol 39 No 23
Vol 39 No 24

VOL 12 NO 03
VOL 10 NO 05
1

Vol 01

Vol 01 Issue 03
Vol 01 Issue 04
1

90/2

Vol 01 Issue 02

Session / Batch

NL-0169-0001 Vol 01
Prospectus
Call #
PR-NED-2015

2015
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Statement showing of Area Colculation
Scheme 33 Total Area 1400 Acres

List of Flat Sites in Gulzar-e-Hijri
Corridor Scheme 33

List of Plots Category Wise Scheme 33
Gulzar-e-Hijri, KDA

Audit House Islamabad

International Code of Ethics on
Consulting Services & Resolution No. 1

The Interim Report of The ARCASIA
Book Project

Report to ARCASIA Council

International Conference on
Architectural Education 19th - 21st
Dec. 2014; Information Booklet

Title
Engineering Review
Engineering Review
Engineering Review
SELAVIP (Journal of Low-Income Housing in Asia & The World)
Urban Resource Centre; Facts & Figures
Urban Resource Centre; Facts & Figures
Arcasia News
UIA (International Union of Architects)
UIA (International Union of Architects)
UIA (International Union of Architects)
Jotun Newsletter
Building Bulletin
Building Bulletin
ARC News Asia: Archasia Forum 13
Building Non-Handicapping Environments
Dawood University of Engineering & Technology

CEAD Times Newsletter

Title
Prospectus 2015 Undergraduate
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Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

Organization's Report

12-Jan-15

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Report

Issue Date
31-Oct-14
15-Dec-14
31-Dec-14
01-Apr-14
01-Mar-04
01-May-02
01-Aug-88
01-Oct-90
01-Oct-87
01-Jul-87
01-Jan-13
01-Jul-14
01-Oct-14
01-Nov-05

01-Jul-14
01-Aug-14

Institute / University

NEDUET



ARCHIVES

DAP-NEDUET
NEW ARIVAL te-lan-is
Programme
PR-UL--2014 2013 B. Arch Program School of Architecture The University of Lahore
Brochure
Call # Title Publisher Name
BR-0147 Glass 'N' Glass Glass & Glass
BR-0148 UIA 18th Congress American Institute Architect
BR-0149 Innovative Austrian Architecture The Austrian Embassy
BR-0150 Seoul Grand Park Kwachon City Kyeonggi-Do, Korea
BR-0151 IT Complex 46 Storey Tallest Building of Pakistan City District Government Karachi (CDGK)
BR-0152 Korean Folk Village Korean Folk Village
BR-0153 Chilstone Architectural Ornaments
BR-0154 MY Arcade; The Class Desired F. R. Corporation (Pvt) Ltd
BR-0155  Jlhsidea el Sl ¢ (e ad SOl ail e KDA
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Student's Work Section

Call #

PF-AR341-2007-
AR15

PF-AR341-2007-
AR19

PF-AR341-2008-
AR15

PF-AR441-2007-
ARO9

PF-AR441-2007-
AR13

PF-AR441-2007-
AR14

PF-AR441-2007-
AR20

PF-AR441-2007-
AR24

PF-AR441-2008-
AR17

PF-AR441-2008-
AR49

TB-154

TB-890
TB-891

TB-892

TB-893

TB-894
TB-895
TB-896
TB-897
TB-898

TM-0011

Author
Eerab Akhlaq

Sana Sohrab

Marium Shahid

Anila Naseem

Natasha Zubair

Faiza Qadri

M. Shahzaib

Hinah Javaid

Durre Taiba

Marina Hassan

Sheema Zameer

Amna Naz

Anam Nasir

Irfan Ali Syed

M. Anas Khalil

Nida Ashfaq
Rameez Haider Syed
S. M. Annas
Saima Vakil

Sitara Kanwal

Sana Tajuddin
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Title
Auto Cat Portfolio

Auto Cat Portfolio

Auto Cat Portfolio

3D Max Portfolio

3D Max Portfolio

3D Max Portfolio

3D Max Portfolio

3D Max Portfolio

3D Max Portfolio

3D Max Portfolio

An Approach to Urban Design-Revitalisation of Bohri Bazaar,
Saddar Karachi

Learning Space for Children

Visual Experience & Inspiration; Parallels Between Photography
& Architecture

Complexity in Simplicity; Mosques as Modules for Sustaining
Neighborhoods

Organic Architecture; An Evolution From the Context, Inter-
Relation with Human Habitation & The Natural World

Stress Relieving Destination: A Life Transforming Experience
Architecture an lllusion

Water Recycling in Appartment Design

Nature & Architecture

Experiential Space; The Role of Daylight & Architecture in the
Treatment of Depressed People

Exploring the Experience of Confluences: Religious Identities *
Sacred Spaces - A Case study on the Shrine of Shams Sabzwari of
Multan, Pakistan
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12-Jan-15

Material Type

Portfolio

Portfolio

Portfolio

Portfolio

Portfolio

Portfolio

Portfolio

Portfolio

Portfolio

Portfolio

Thesis

Thesis
Thesis

Thesis

Thesis

Thesis
Thesis
Thesis
Thesis
Thesis

Thesis



