**Printed Section** 

Call #	Author	Title	Topic/Subject	Material Type
A7-0087	Sheba Akhtar	Of Colour & Form the Art & Architecture of M A Ahad	Art	Book
C4-0089		Islamic Urban Hritage; Research, Preservation & Management Summer School, Istanbul June 27-July 29 2011	Conservation Preservation of Buildings/ Heritage/ Sites	Book
C4-0090		The Preservation of Christ the King Monument, Karachi; To the Greater Glory of Christ King	Conservation Preservation of Buildings/ Heritage/ Sites	Book
D3-0045		Graduate Directory 2012	Dictionary	Book
D3-0046		Associate Members Dateabase: IAP	Dictionary	Book
D3-0047		New Illustrated Webster's Dictionary Including Thesaurus of Synonyms & Antonyms	Dictionary	Book
G4-0098	Adil Ahmad	Born to Lead The Life & Times of S. M. Muneer	General	Book
G4-0099	Tariq Ashraf Mughal	Hard & Bloody Road to Independence of Timor Leste (Memoirs of Timor Leste)	General	Book
G4-0100	پروفیسر ڈاکٹر صاحبزادہ فاروق احمد رفیقی	يايهالذين امنوا	General	Book
G4-0101	ڈاکٹر خالد غزنوی	امراض جلد اور علاج نبوی علیه وسلم (با تصویر)	General	Book
G4-0102	ڈاکٹر خالد غزنوی	طبّ نبوی صلیالله اور جدید سائنس	General	Book
H3-0116	John McKean	Charles Ronnie MaCkintosh; Architect, Artist, Icon	Home/ House Plans/ Decoration/ Interior	Book
H3-0187		Kitchens	Home/ House Plans/ Decoration/ Interior	Book
K1-0016	گل حسن کلمتی	كراچى ة جالافانى كردار	Karachi	Book
K1-0017	گل حسن کلمتی	کراچی: سند جی مارئی (کراچی ة جی تاریخ: و داید ة سدارېد)	Karachi	Book
M1-0005	Howard Anton	Calculus; A New Horizon	Maths/ Geometry/ Calculus	Book
P3-0024	Brad Collins & Elizabeth Zimmerman (Eds)	Antoine Predock 2 Architect	Pioneers Of Modern Architecture	Book
S4-0192	Paulo Coelho	Brida; the International Bestseller	Science & Fiction	Book
S4-0277	Shiva Prakash	The Great Indian MBA Dream	Science & Fiction	Book
BL-CDA-1989		Capital Development Authority Islamabad	Code Book	Code Book

12-Jan-15

BL-CDGK-2004A		Amendments in the Existing Karachi Building & Town Planning Regulation- 2002 in its Chapter-3 Permits & Procedure	Code Book	Code Book
BL-PCATP-1983	Ordinance No. IX of 1983	Regulation of Architectral & Town Planning Professions	Code Book	Code Book
J1-0004-0003	Vol 05	Architecture + Interior (A+I)	Architecture + Interiors (A+I)	Magazine
J1-0004-0009	Vol 09	Architecture + Interior (A+I)	Architecture + Interiors (A+I)	Magazine
J1-0004-0021	Issue 30	Architecture + Interior (A+I)	Architecture + Interiors (A+I)	Magazine
J1-0004-0030	Issue 39	Architecture + Interior (A+I)	Architecture + Interiors (A+I)	Magazine
J1-0005-0196	Vol 30 No 08	Archi-Times	Archi-Times	Magazine
J1-0005-0197	Vol 30 No 09	Archi-Times	Archi-Times	Magazine
J1-0005-0198	Vol 30 No 10	Archi-Times	Archi-Times	Magazine
J1-0005-0199	Vol 30 No 11	Archi-Times	Archi-Times	Magazine
J1-0005-0200	Vol 30 No 12	Archi-Times	Archi-Times	Magazine
J1-0011-0015	Vol 14 Issue 01	Journal of Research in Architecture & Planning	NED Journal of Architecture & Planning	Magazine
J1-0018-0022	Vol 8 NO 46	(یہ بستیاں) Yae Bastiian	یہ بستیاں Yae Bastiian	Magazine
J1-0039-0006	Andreas Papadakis (Ed)	Architectural Design: Folding in Architecture	ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN FRONTIERS:	Magazine
J1-0039-0007	Dr. Andreas C. Papadakis (Ed)	Architectural Design: Deconstruction In Architecture	ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN FRONTIERS:	Magazine
J1-0118-0009		Shelter	SHELTER	Magazine
J1-0134-0007	Dr. M. Masood Rafi	NED University Journal of Research: Vol 11 No.4	NED University Journal of Research	Magazine
J1-0135-0022	Vol 07 Issue 27	Architecture Design Art (ADA)	Architecture Design Art (ADA)	Magazine
J1-0135-0023	Vol 06 Issue 28	Architecture Design Art (ADA)	Architecture Design Art (ADA)	Magazine
J1-0149-0003	Mimar 21	Mimar Architecture in Development	Mimar Architecture in Development	Magazine
J1-0149-0004	Mimar 23	Mimar Architecture in Development	Mimar Architecture in Development	Magazine
J1-0154-0003	Vol 05 No 01	Lahore Journal of Policy Studies	Lahore Journal of Policy Studies	Magazine

J1-0186-0004		Commonwealth People	Communwealth People	Magazine
J1-0196-0002	Vol 14 Issue 01	Architecture Malaysia (A M) Interior	Architecture Malaysia	Magazine
J1-0208-0005	Vol 03 No 01	JSSIR: Journal of Social Sciences & Interdisciplinary Research	Journal of Social Sciences & Interdisciplinary Research (JSSIR)	Magazine
J1-0216-0011	Issue 100	The Fountain; On Life, Knowledge & Belief	The Fountain	Magazine
J1-0217-0009	Vol 03 Issue 06	Turkish Review	Turkish Review	Magazine
J1-0221-0007	Vol 02 Issue 03	Polymer & Packaging International	Polymer & Packaging International	Magazine
J1-0229-0002	Special Advertising Section	Time	Time	Magazine
J1-0234-0002	Vol XXIII No 1	Pakistan Journal of Applied Economics (PJAE)	Pakistan Journal of Applied Economics	Magazine
J1-0236-0002	شماره نمبر 10، جلد 5	عمارت کار (Emaratkaar)	عمارت کار (Emaratkaar)	Magazine
J1-0244-0001	Vol 35 No 02	Marg: The Arts of Islam in India	Marg: The Arts of Islam in India	Magazine
J1-0245-0001	Issue No 164	Alam Al Benaa	Alam Al Benaa	Magazine
RO-0020-137	OPP	137th OPP Quarterly Report	Organization's Report	Report
RO-0107-1983		The Aga Khan Award for Architecture 1-81-1983	Organization's Report	Report
RO-0107-1983		The Aga Khan Award for Architecture 1983	Organization's Report	Report
RO-0107-2013	AGA KHAN AWARD	An Exhibition on the 2013 Aga Khan Award for Architecture (Architecture is Life)	Organization's Report	Report
RO-0122-1997	PCATP	PCATP: Annual Report 1997	Organization's Report	Report
RO-0195-2005	IAP	Annual General Meeting 2005	Organization's Report	Report
RO-0195-2007	IAP	Annual General Body Meeting 2007	Organization's Report	Report
RO-0195-2010	IAP	Annual General Body Meeting 2010	Organization's Report	Report
RO-0195-2011	IAP	A Report of Annual General Body Meeting 2010-2011	Organization's Report	Report
RO-0195-2014	IAP	Annual General Body Meeting 2013- 2014	Organization's Report	Report
RO-0274-2004	IAP	IAPEX 2004: Buidling & Materials Exhibition, My Architecture -Our Architecture	Organization's Report	Report

	RO-0274-2012	IAP	IAPEX 2012: Buidling & Materials Exhibition, The Future	Organization's Report	Report
	RO-0274-2013	IAP	IAPEX 2013: Socially Responsible Architecture	Organization's Report	Report
	RO-0502-1989		Report on the Activities During Session 1988-1989 Sri Lanka Institute of Architects	Organization's Report	Report
	RO-0502-1992		Report on the Activities of the Sri Lanka Institute of Architects	Organization's Report	Report
	RO-0649-13	Jaime C. Marquez	National President's Country Report 13th ARCASIA Council Meeting	Organization's Report	Report
	RO-0722.1974	Institute of Business Administration	Joint Research Project IV for Urban Development & Slum Improvement; Lyari, an Inventory July 1974	Organization's Report	Report
	RO-0724	Gulmina Bilal Ahmad	Handbook on & for Free Independent Responsible Media	Organization's Report	Report
	RO-0725		The 1981 AIA National Convention Minneapolis , Minnesota; A Line on Design & Energy	Organization's Report	Report
	RO-0726		Annual Report 1988 The Korea Institute of Registered Architects	Organization's Report	Report
	RO-0727		Architectural Design Competition for Grand Mosque at Defence Complex Islamabad	Organization's Report	Report
	RO-0728	ARCASIA	Indonesian Insitute of Architect; National Report	Organization's Report	Report
	RO-0729	CDGK	Housing is a Basic Human & Fundamental Need Yet Millions Don't Have a Roof Their Heads; Scale of Housing Problem in the Country Based on 1998 Census	Organization's Report	Report
	RO-0730		2014 International Sufi Conference Mast e Alast	Organization's Report	Report
	RO-0731		The Second International Conference on Karachi	Organization's Report	Report
	RO-0732A		Arcasia Award for Architecture -1992 Entry Forms (B-1 to B-16)	Organization's Report	Report
	RO-0732B		Arcasia Award for Architecture -1992 Entry Forms (B-17 to B-31)	Organization's Report	Report
	RO-0733	KDA	Outer Development Charges Lying Against the Defaulters of KDA Schemes & Townnship	Organization's Report	Report
	RO-0734	KDA	List of Immovable KDA's Properties	Organization's Report	Report
-					

12-Jan-15

RO-0735	KDA	Statement showing of Area Colculation Scheme 33 Total Area 1400 Acres	Organization's Report	Report
RO-0736	KDA	List of Flat Sites in Gulzar-e-Hijri Corridor Scheme 33	Organization's Report	Report
RO-0737	KDA	List of Plots Category Wise Scheme 33 Gulzar-e-Hijri, KDA	Organization's Report	Report
RO-0738		Audit House Islamabad	Organization's Report	Report
RO-0739		International Code of Ethics on Consulting Services & Resolution No. 1	Organization's Report	Report
RO-0740		The Interim Report of The ARCASIA Book Project	Organization's Report	Report
RO-0741		Report to ARCASIA Council	Organization's Report	Report
RO-0742	IAP	International Conference on Architectural Education 19th - 21st Dec. 2014; Information Booklet	Organization's Report	Report

Newsletter			
Call #	Issue #	Title	Issue Date
NL-0009-0086	Vol 23 No 20	Engineering Review	31-Oct-14
NL-0009-0087	Vol 39 No 23	Engineering Review	15-Dec-14
NL-0009-0088	Vol 39 No 24	Engineering Review	31-Dec-14
NL-0022-0015		SELAVIP (Journal of Low-Income Housing in Asia & The World)	01-Apr-14
NL-0028-0019	VOL 12 NO 03	Urban Resource Centre; Facts & Figures	01-Mar-04
NL-0028-0020	VOL 10 NO 05	Urban Resource Centre; Facts & Figures	01-May-02
NL-0101-0002	1	Arcasia News	01-Aug-88
NL-0148-0015		UIA (International Union of Architects)	01-Oct-90
NL-0148-0016		UIA (International Union of Architects)	01-Oct-87
NL-0148-0017		UIA (International Union of Architects)	01-Jul-87
NL-0154-0001	Vol 01	Jotun Newsletter	01-Jan-13
NL-0163-0003	Vol 01 Issue 03	Building Bulletin	01-Jul-14
NL-0163-0004	Vol 01 Issue 04	Building Bulletin	01-Oct-14
NL-0166-0001	1	ARC News Asia: Archasia Forum 13	01-Nov-05
NL-0167-0001	90/2	Building Non-Handicapping Environments	
NL-0168-0001	Vol 01 Issue 02	Dawood University of Engineering & Technology	01-Jul-14
NL-0169-0001	Vol 01	CEAD Times Newsletter	01-Aug-14

Call #	Session / Batch	Title	Institute / University
PR-NED-2015	2015	Prospectus 2015 Undergraduate	NEDUET

12-Jan-15

		Programme	
PR-UL2014	2013	B. Arch Program School of Architecture	The University of Lahore

<u>Brochure</u>		
Call #	Title	Publisher Name
BR-0147	Glass 'N' Glass	Glass & Glass
BR-0148	UIA 18th Congress	American Institute Architect
BR-0149	Innovative Austrian Architecture	The Austrian Embassy
BR-0150	Seoul Grand Park	Kwachon City Kyeonggi-Do, Korea
BR-0151	IT Complex 46 Storey Tallest Building of Pakistan	City District Government Karachi (CDGK)
BR-0152	Korean Folk Village	Korean Folk Village
BR-0153	Chilstone	Architectural Ornaments
BR-0154	M Y Arcade; The Class Desired	F. R. Corporation (Pvt) Ltd
BR-0155	میز انیہ ایک نظر میں، ایک تعارف، جھلکیاں	KDA

Student's Work Section

Call #	Author	Title	Material Type
PF-AR341-2007- AR15	Eerab Akhlaq	Auto Cat Portfolio	Portfolio
PF-AR341-2007- AR19	Sana Sohrab	Auto Cat Portfolio	Portfolio
PF-AR341-2008- AR15	Marium Shahid	Auto Cat Portfolio	Portfolio
PF-AR441-2007- AR09	Anila Naseem	3D Max Portfolio	Portfolio
PF-AR441-2007- AR13	Natasha Zubair	3D Max Portfolio	Portfolio
PF-AR441-2007- AR14	Faiza Qadri	3D Max Portfolio	Portfolio
PF-AR441-2007- AR20	M. Shahzaib	3D Max Portfolio	Portfolio
PF-AR441-2007- AR24	Hinah Javaid	3D Max Portfolio	Portfolio
PF-AR441-2008- AR17	Durre Taiba	3D Max Portfolio	Portfolio
PF-AR441-2008- AR49	Marina Hassan	3D Max Portfolio	Portfolio
TB-154	Sheema Zameer	An Approach to Urban Design-Revitalisation of Bohri Bazaar, Saddar Karachi	Thesis
TB-890	Amna Naz	Learning Space for Children	Thesis
TB-891	Anam Nasir	Visual Experience & Inspiration; Parallels Between Photography & Architecture	Thesis
TB-892	Irfan Ali Syed	Complexity in Simplicity; Mosques as Modules for Sustaining Neighborhoods	Thesis
TB-893	M. Anas Khalil	Organic Architecture; An Evolution From the Context, Inter- Relation with Human Habitation & The Natural World	Thesis
TB-894	Nida Ashfaq	Stress Relieving Destination: A Life Transforming Experience	Thesis
TB-895	Rameez Haider Syed	Architecture an Illusion	Thesis
TB-896	S. M. Annas	Water Recycling in Appartment Design	Thesis
TB-897	Saima Vakil	Nature & Architecture	Thesis
TB-898	Sitara Kanwal	Experiential Space; The Role of Daylight & Architecture in the Treatment of Depressed People	Thesis
TM-0011	Sana Tajuddin	Exploring the Experience of Confluences: Religious Identities * Sacred Spaces - A Case study on the Shrine of Shams Sabzwari of Multan, Pakistan	Thesis